COORDINATING TEAM OF PRESBYTERIAN WOMEN PRESBYTERY OF EAST TENNESSEE

Moderator: Cecilia Stinnett [Erin, Knoxville; 2018]

7205 Cresthill Dr., Knoxville, 37919

cecestinnett7205@gmail.com 865-406-1405
Vice Moderator/ Judy Toole [Clover Hill, Maryville; 2018]
Spiritual Nurture: 1408 Walker Road, Maryville, TN 37801
toolejudith@gmail.com 865-681-2649
Secretary: Brenda Hooper [Northside, Chattanooga; 2017]

1624 Berkley Circle, Chattanooga, 37405
bbhooper@hotmail.com 423-267-4209

Treasurer: Lisa Pitts [New Providence, Maryville; 2017]
2028 Southern Oaks Drive, Maryville, 37801
weberlouisa@gmail.com 865-681-0612

Historian: Rosie Sanislo [New Hope, Chattanooga; 2017]
5345 Mandarin Circle, Hixson, 37343 2017
ajsanislo@comcast.net 423-842-4422

TIS: Lisl Jackson [Rivermont, Chattanooga; 2017]
924 Traditions Drive, Chattanooga, 37415
Lisl.jackson46@gmail.com 423-875-6481



Leadership Training

Resources:

Cluster Leader:

Newsletter:

Peace and Justice:

Mission Haven:

Racial/Ethnic

Representative:

Cindy Hodges [New Providence, Maryville; 2017]
108 York Circle, Maryville, 37803
Wbhogwallop2@gmail.com 865-850-3471

Loretta Bradley [Shiloh, Knoxville; 2017]
11033 Anchorage Way, Knoxville, 37934
LoretL@msn.com 865-671-9141

Connie Umbach [First, Lenoir City; Elected Annually]
301 Kingston St, Lenoir City, 37771

2umbachs@gmail.com 865-719-1104

Caroline Best [New Providence, Maryville; Appointed
Annually

307 Broady Lane, Maryville, 37803

Broady307@hotmail.com 865-414-1066

Effie Heiss [First, Soddy Daisy; Appointed Annually]
1840 Heiss Mtn. Road, Soddy Daisy, 37379

susan hardison@aol.com 931-446-3474

Loretta Bradley [Shiloh, Knoxville; Appointed Annually]
11033 Anchorage Way, Knoxville, 37934

LoretL@msn.com 865-671-9141


mailto:Wbhogwallop2@gmail.com
mailto:susan_hardison@aol.com

Area l:

Area ll:

Area lll:

Last Updated: June 22, 2016

CLUSTER LEADERS - (THREE YEAR TERMS)

Marcia Kirkland [Lake Hills, Knoxville; 2017]
448 Academy Drive, Friendsville TN 37737

Rmkchef@aol.com 865-995-0886

Corita Swanson [Highland Presbyterian, Maryville; 2019]
921 Shannondale Way, Maryville, TN 37803
Swanlady200@gmail.com 865-681-4710

Gail Hardy [First, Lenoir City; 2017]
104 Tooweka Circle, Loudon, TN 37774

tghardy@bellsouth.net 865-408-9561

Charlotte Rhodes [Mowbray, Soddy Daisy; 2019]
10415 Grant Road, Soddy Daisy, TN37379
rhodescharlotte5@gmail.com 423-332-3089



